
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHADOHI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: VARANASI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

13 229995940003574104 PRIYAM PANDEY 1 NA 1

10 229994533863306906 RITIKA 1 NA 2

11 229994681643050711 KARTIK RAJ 1 NA 3

5 229989574802011607 SAURABH KUMAR 1 NA 4

6 229989880281996231 SONAM YADUVANSHI 1 NA 5

8 229991031642176112 AROHI MISHRA 1 NA 6

2 229986073621745012 VAISHNAVI 1 NA 7

4 229988498621846681 LAKSHY PAL 1 NA 8

1 229985331461736267 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV 1 NA 9

3 229987651461832402 ASHYABH MAURYA 1 NA 10

12 229995457603295722 ADITYA KUMAR 1 NA 11

9 229993010942618558 AARYA YADAV 1 NA 12

7 229989900962009328 SHRADDHA YADAV 1 NA 13



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHADOHI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: VARANASI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

6 229994165282933483 ARPITA PRATAPATI 2 NA 1

5 229991565922280082 MADHAV DUBEY 2 NA 2

1 229989246881918562 MANVI MAURYA 2 NA 3

4 229991307343061638 ANAYA KANT BHASKAR 2 NA 4

3 229990231642205116 ANOKHI SHAW 2 NA 5

2 229989623943457290 ROHAN YADAV 2 NA 6



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHADOHI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: VARANASI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 229985918661841828 SHASWAT YADAV 3 8 1/ WL 1

2 229994591563378320 HARSH PRAJAPATI 3 3 2/ WL 2

24 229995731323396887 VIBHOR JAISWAL 3 NA 3/ WL 3

21 229995032683141091 ANURAG JI 3 NA 4/ WL 4

26 229996389783574067 AYUSH KUMAR YADAV 3 NA 5/ WL 5

14 229992403382436067 HARDIK KUMAR PANDEY 3 NA 6/ WL 6

6 229988159241833029 PRAGYA MAURYA 3 NA 7/ WL 7

12 229991138382186226 ATHARVA MAURYA 3 NA 8/ WL 8

4 229985918561906718 AVYUKT MISHRA 3 NA 9/ WL 9

20 229994447403546080 ARPITA YADAV 3 NA
10/ WL

10

13 229991963862617325 MAUKTIK PANDEY 3 NA
11/ WL

11

9 229990597202194718 KUSHAL DEV DUBEY 3 NA
12/ WL

12

15 229992961762671506 PRIYANSHI SINGH 3 NA
13/ WL

13

22 229995074223153280 ABHYUDAY ANAND 3 NA
14/ WL

14

7 229988459461845366 SMITA YADAV 3 NA
15/ WL

15

11 229991101762184193 NAINSI MAURYA 3 NA
16/ WL

16

17 229993283082614440 ABHISHEKH YADAV 3 NA
17/ WL

17



 

8 229989799281991467 ARYAN SINGH 3 NA
18/ WL

18

25 229996361243573797 ANNIKA SHUKLA 3 NA
19/ WL

19

18 229993383762626838 VIBHAV PRAJAPATI 3 NA
20/ WL

20

19 229993782042770135 ASHUTOSH PANDEY 3 NA
21/ WL

21

3 229984373981730528 PARTH SHUKLA 3 NA
22/ WL

22

10 229991052542432286 ANANYA MAURYA 3 NA
23/ WL

23

5 229986273281749985 SHREYA SRIVASTAVA 3 NA
24/ WL

24

16 229993210282603513 SHANU MAURYA 3 NA
25/ WL

25

23 229995287423573166 ANIKA SHUKLA 3 NA
26/ WL

26



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHADOHI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: VARANASI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

4 229990505002089745 SUKET SINGH 4 NA 1/ WL 27

7 229996378843573358 ISHIT BARANWAL 4 NA 2/ WL 28

5 229990998042172524 SHANTANU MAURYA 4 NA 3/ WL 29

2 229988323501842857 LAKSHY MAURYA 4 NA 4/ WL 30

6 229993312443568215 YUVRAJ MAURYA 4 NA 5/ WL 31

1 229987542523540166
HARISHCHANDRA

HARISHANKAR JAISWAR
4 NA 6/ WL 32

3 229990239662031421 AYUSH RAJ 4 NA 7/ WL 33



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHADOHI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: VARANASI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

88 229993433883535075 SHIVANSH SAINI 5 NA 1/ WL 34

122 229995546663494457 SHAURYA TIWARI 5 NA 2/ WL 35

129 229995711783391986 ARYAN KUMAR 5 NA 3/ WL 36

35 229988992601907098 AMRENDR PAL 5 NA 4/ WL 37

13 229986347821753633 YASH 5 NA 5/ WL 38

17 229987229421771991 YUVARAJ MAURYA 5 NA 6/ WL 39

121 229995545603316246 HIMANSHU BIND 5 NA 7/ WL 40

140 229995888263553164 KANAN SINGH 5 NA 8/ WL 41

33 229988874961899216 KM ARPITA 5 NA 9/ WL 42

45 229989837521994020 ABHIJIT 5 NA
10/ WL

43

114 229995358863528545 VANSH SHUKLA 5 NA
11/ WL

44

111 229994983243136090 VIBHAV MAURYA VIBHAV 5 NA
12/ WL

45

43 229989711241978349 AKSHAT BIND 5 NA
13/ WL

46

89 229993506742686899 ANANYA 5 NA
14/ WL

47

38 229989233101918550 PRANAV YADAV 5 NA
15/ WL

48

102 229994276422951101 GYAN VEER PANDEY 5 NA
16/ WL

49

40 229989640802772847 DIVYANSH SETH 5 NA
17/ WL

50



74 229992513942447558 RAMESHWAR MISHRA 5 NA
18/ WL

51

10 229986010863497133 NAIVEDYA DUBEY 5 NA
19/ WL

52

23 229987647241914084 SATVIK SINGH 5 NA
20/ WL

53

105 229994599423036708 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
21/ WL

54

37 229989229401919198 ADARSH KUMAR BIND 5 NA
22/ WL

55

25 229987958061826626 SAUMYA PANDEY 5 NA
23/ WL

56

7 229985347381735946 PRIYANSH SWARNKAR 5 NA
24/ WL

57

73 229992381462432683 LAKSHIT TRIPATHI 5 NA
25/ WL

58

39 229989490361933047 RISHABH 5 NA
26/ WL

59

82 229993207322603055 UTSAV MAURYA 5 NA
27/ WL

60

65 229991533022275615 AKASH KUMAR YADAV 5 NA
28/ WL

61

98 229994190702939674 VIPIN KUMAR 5 NA
29/ WL

62

54 229990724142108140 PRIYANSHU 5 NA
30/ WL

63

106 229994763643064332 ADARSH SAROJ 5 NA
31/ WL

64

118 229995510823308741 AKSHAT 5 NA
32/ WL

65

22 229987442881899778
KUNVAR ABHILESH

KUSHWAHA
5 NA

33/ WL

66

16 229987213461769704 SAKSHI SHUKLA 5 NA
34/ WL

67

101 229994213462942707 SHREYANSH SETH 5 NA
35/ WL

68



120 229995530963313817 DIVIJ BIND 5 NA
36/ WL

69

49 229990401562082640 ANIKET ANIKET 5 NA
37/ WL

70

72 229992216902412328 SHIVENDRA GOPAL 5 NA
38/ WL

71

124 229995568723321269 YASH BIND 5 NA
39/ WL

72

77 229992916242537396 PRITAM 5 NA
40/ WL

73

110 229994904143120086 SHAURYA PATHAK 5 NA
41/ WL

74

139 229995879323463154 VIVAN SINGH 5 NA
42/ WL

75

85 229993422403568398 KUNWAR AKSHAT SINGH 5 NA
43/ WL

76

127 229995675363385060 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
44/ WL

77

100 229994207983052246 VIVAN SRIVASTAVA 5 NA
45/ WL

78

90 229993627142764123 SAHARSH SINGH 5 NA
46/ WL

79

63 229991435702258706 ANAMIKA BIND 5 NA
47/ WL

80

31 229988846541895904 SANJEEV KUMAR 5 NA
48/ WL

81

94 229993967462804442 AAKSHAT BIND 5 NA
49/ WL

82

11 229986011262081168 VAGISHA YADAV 5 NA
50/ WL

83

149 229996154263559440 SHUBHI MISHRA 5 NA
51/ WL

84

130 229995732283399231 ANSHIKA 5 NA
52/ WL

85

56 229990784222117742 ASHWIK KUMAR MISHRA 5 NA
53/ WL

86



99 229994199362940873 NAINSHI MAURYA 5 NA
54/ WL

87

123 229995553003317947 VIBHOR BIND 5 NA
55/ WL

88

143 229995913963470716 AMAN BIND 5 NA
56/ WL

89

117 229995507283380308 HANI DUBEY 5 NA
57/ WL

90

119 229995522423311441 GAURANG BIND 5 NA
58/ WL

91

107 229994779443063539 PRASHANT SINGH 5 NA
59/ WL

92

57 229990820542324495 VINAY KUMAR 5 NA
60/ WL

93

48 229990314142072448 CHETAN BIND 5 NA
61/ WL

94

144 229995921103472278 VAIBHAV KUMAR 5 NA
62/ WL

95

12 229986242502965676 OMKAR SINGH 5 NA
63/ WL

96

83 229993291862614015 ROSHANI VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
64/ WL

97

50 229990451322084628 AYU PANDEY 5 NA
65/ WL

98

142 229995913243473018 RISHABH PANDEY 5 NA
66/ WL

99

128 229995697483390269 RITIK 5 NA
67/ WL

100

3 229984469061735524 NISHIKHA 5 NA
68/ WL

101

29 229988567881849908 SAKSHAM KUMAR PANDEY 5 NA
69/ WL

102

133 229995841543450446 RUDRANSH SINGH 5 NA
70/ WL

103

137 229995864663460223 SAURYA SINGH 5 NA
71/ WL

104



84 229993387102630882 SAANVI YADAV 5 NA
72/ WL

105

1 229984447101738033 VED PRAKASH SHUKLA 5 NA
73/ WL

106

135 229995850083455633 DIVANSH SINGH 5 NA
74/ WL

107

52 229990623362099299 PIYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
75/ WL

108

96 229994017243122656 TRISHTI NARENDRA MISHRA 5 NA
76/ WL

109

103 229994417022972822 DEVANSH MODANWAL 5 NA
77/ WL

110

55 229990746762111116 NILESH KUMAR 5 NA
78/ WL

111

150 229996388243574585 SIDDHI RATNA 5 NA
79/ WL

112

30 229988757321858723 TANMAY SINGH PALIWAL 5 NA
80/ WL

113

69 229991765722349978 ARUSH TIWARI TIWARI 5 NA
81/ WL

114

28 229988344883379690 ANSHIKA PATHAK 5 NA
82/ WL

115

70 229992040363153506 ARPAN YADAV 5 NA
83/ WL

116

9 229985863841743613 NITIN YADAV 5 NA
84/ WL

117

64 229991522282275576 AADHIRA TIWARI 5 NA
85/ WL

118

146 229995996523494536 ARADHY SRIVASTAVA 5 NA
86/ WL

119

115 229995435923294263 ANGEL SHUKLA 5 NA
87/ WL

120

145 229995938383478239 SNEHA MAURYA 5 NA
88/ WL

121

8 229985802941746250 NARAYAN PANDEY 5 NA
89/ WL

122



112 229995036143142498 PRIYAL 5 NA
90/ WL

123

62 229991237822196808 ANNU MAURYA 5 NA
91/ WL

124

109 229994888143118843 ANAND PATHAK 5 NA
92/ WL

125

20 229987399581965244 SONAM YADUVANSHI 5 NA
93/ WL

126

71 229992083042365746 RUPESH KUMAR BIND 5 NA
94/ WL

127

76 229992762322514000 ANSHIKA SHUKLA 5 NA
95/ WL

128

14 229986485961755846 RISHIKA 5 NA
96/ WL

129

41 229989697901952438 ANSHIKA SINGH 5 NA
97/ WL

130

79 229992956342535408 AYUSH PANDEY 5 NA
98/ WL

131

75 229992540142456401 ANMOL ARYA 5 NA
99/ WL

132

138 229995872803461815 ARUSH SINGH 5 NA
100/ WL

133

27 229988295521839953 SRISHTI 5 NA
101/ WL

134

67 229991569482280277 SHAVINDHYA 5 NA
102/ WL

135

24 229987933661825191 OM 5 NA
103/ WL

136

59 229991103122181888 SONAKSHI 5 NA
104/ WL

137

68 229991721762368039 SAURABH SINGH YADAV 5 NA
105/ WL

138

95 229993975542806674 AKSHAT SINGH 5 NA
106/ WL

139

116 229995453443294131 SATYAM YADAV 5 NA
107/ WL

140



51 229990509042088416 KUMARI ANSHU BIND 5 NA
108/ WL

141

36 229989211563056903 ANIRUDHA YADAV 5 NA
109/ WL

142

66 229991537242274763 HARSH YADAV 5 NA
110/ WL

143

91 229993746642759236 SAMRAT MISHRA 5 NA
111/ WL

144

125 229995641343378943 MOHD ANWAR 5 NA
112/ WL

145

141 229995891203554814 ESHIKA MAURYA 5 NA
113/ WL

146

97 229994170622932884 VEER PRATAP SINGH 5 NA
114/ WL

147

15 229986622201758325 ANSHU 5 NA
115/ WL

148

58 229990878042164197 SHRADHA JAISWAL 5 NA
116/ WL

149

131 229995799743542342 AKANKSHA 5 NA
117/ WL

150

26 229988182181839387 MANVI GUPTA 5 NA
118/ WL

151

132 229995840483476912 SNEHA MAURYA MAURYA 5 NA
119/ WL

152

136 229995856223457660 SHIVANSH SINGH 5 NA
120/ WL

153

147 229996125763550888 AARNA SHUKLA 5 NA
121/ WL

154

92 229993765382767809 PRANJAL YADAV 5 NA
122/ WL

155

87 229993427442634685 KANAK SETH 5 NA
123/ WL

156

4 229984523241775557 SHREYANSH KESHARI 5 NA
124/ WL

157

86 229993426802633712 KUNWAR AKSHAT 5 NA
125/ WL

158



21 229987436421913707 KUNWAR AKSHAT BIND 5 NA
126/ WL

159

60 229991124622185690 ANANYA PAL 5 NA
127/ WL

160

78 229992925722598586 DEVANSH PANDEY 5 NA
128/ WL

161

5 229984550281731033 PRANIL SHUKLA 5 NA
129/ WL

162

47 229990299082068212 SHUBH BIND 5 NA
130/ WL

163

2 229984447621756683 NAMAN SHUKLA 5 NA
131/ WL

164

93 229993917422795930 ABHINAV PAL 5 NA
132/ WL

165

18 229987238701798613 PRIYAL PANDEY 5 NA
133/ WL

166

34 229988896941901087 ADITYA PANDEY 5 NA
134/ WL

167

81 229993088202579617 OMAN RAJA 5 NA
135/ WL

168

61 229991214362192965 SURYANSH SINGH 5 NA
136/ WL

169

108 229994876403149596 ATHARV PRATAP SINGH 5 NA
137/ WL

170

134 229995845963453894 ANIRUDDH SINGH 5 NA
138/ WL

171

53 229990712922107356 SHASHWAT SHUKLA 5 NA
139/ WL

172

113 229995210043209746 KARTIKEY PATHAK 5 NA
140/ WL

173

126 229995658083381890 ANMOL GAUTAM 5 NA
141/ WL

174

44 229989757561988631 PARAG BIND 5 NA
142/ WL

175

6 229984748761769896 OM PANDEY 5 NA
143/ WL

176



 

104 229994450142982052 REYANSH ARUN TIWARI 5 NA
144/ WL

177

148 229996147183552204 ATISHRI MAURYA 5 NA
145/ WL

178

32 229988862381897434 ASTHA GAUTAM 5 NA
146/ WL

179

80 229993006582789722 TANISHKA SINGH 5 NA
147/ WL

180

19 229987274503072408 AKSHITA PANDEY 5 NA
148/ WL

181

42 229989706582074871 KOMAL 5 NA
149/ WL

182

46 229990082282015995 VANYA VIR SETH 5 NA
150/ WL

183



 

Differently AbledSC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHADOHI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: VARANASI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 229989837521994020 ABHIJIT 5 NA 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHADOHI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: VARANASI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 229987651461832402 ASHYABH MAURYA 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 229986073621745012 VAISHNAVI 1 NA 2/ WL 2

4 229988498621846681 LAKSHY PAL 1 NA 3/ WL 3

1 229985331461736267 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV 1 NA 4/ WL 4

5 229994533863306906 RITIKA 1 NA 5/ WL 5

6 229989246881918562 MANVI MAURYA 2 NA 6/ WL 6

7 229989623943457290 ROHAN YADAV 2 NA 7/ WL 7

8 229985918661841828 SHASWAT YADAV 3 8 8/ WL 8

9 229994591563378320 HARSH PRAJAPATI 3 3 9/ WL 9

10 229988159241833029 PRAGYA MAURYA 3 NA
10/ WL

10

13 229991101762184193 NAINSI MAURYA 3 NA
11/ WL

11

11 229989799281991467 ARYAN SINGH 3 NA
12/ WL

12

12 229991052542432286 ANANYA MAURYA 3 NA
13/ WL

13

17 229994447403546080 ARPITA YADAV 3 NA
14/ WL

14

18 229995731323396887 VIBHOR JAISWAL 3 NA
15/ WL

15

19 229996389783574067 AYUSH KUMAR YADAV 3 NA
16/ WL

16

14 229991138382186226 ATHARVA MAURYA 3 NA
17/ WL

17



15 229993210282603513 SHANU MAURYA 3 NA
18/ WL

18

16 229993383762626838 VIBHAV PRAJAPATI 3 NA
19/ WL

19

75 229995545603316246 HIMANSHU BIND 5 NA
20/ WL

20

61 229993433883535075 SHIVANSH SAINI 5 NA
21/ WL

21

58 229993291862614015 ROSHANI VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
22/ WL

22

62 229993506742686899 ANANYA 5 NA
23/ WL

23

23 229986347821753633 YASH 5 NA
24/ WL

24

74 229995530963313817 DIVIJ BIND 5 NA
25/ WL

25

34 229989490361933047 RISHABH 5 NA
26/ WL

26

68 229994213462942707 SHREYANSH SETH 5 NA
27/ WL

27

51 229991537242274763 HARSH YADAV 5 NA
28/ WL

28

76 229995553003317947 VIBHOR BIND 5 NA
29/ WL

29

31 229989211563056903 ANIRUDHA YADAV 5 NA
30/ WL

30

66 229994170622932884 VEER PRATAP SINGH 5 NA
31/ WL

31

79 229995675363385060 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
32/ WL

32

35 229989640802772847 DIVYANSH SETH 5 NA
33/ WL

33

86 229995921103472278 VAIBHAV KUMAR 5 NA
34/ WL

34

88 229996147183552204 ATISHRI MAURYA 5 NA
35/ WL

35



28 229987442881899778
KUNVAR ABHILESH

KUSHWAHA
5 NA

36/ WL

36

38 229990082282015995 VANYA VIR SETH 5 NA
37/ WL

37

87 229995938383478239 SNEHA MAURYA 5 NA
38/ WL

38

65 229993967462804442 AAKSHAT BIND 5 NA
39/ WL

39

70 229994599423036708 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
40/ WL

40

60 229993427442634685 KANAK SETH 5 NA
41/ WL

41

30 229988992601907098 AMRENDR PAL 5 NA
42/ WL

42

33 229989233101918550 PRANAV YADAV 5 NA
43/ WL

43

73 229995522423311441 GAURANG BIND 5 NA
44/ WL

44

25 229987229421771991 YUVARAJ MAURYA 5 NA
45/ WL

45

55 229992216902412328 SHIVENDRA GOPAL 5 NA
46/ WL

46

22 229985863841743613 NITIN YADAV 5 NA
47/ WL

47

72 229995453443294131 SATYAM YADAV 5 NA
48/ WL

48

77 229995568723321269 YASH BIND 5 NA
49/ WL

49

21 229985347381735946 PRIYANSH SWARNKAR 5 NA
50/ WL

50

84 229995891203554814 ESHIKA MAURYA 5 NA
51/ WL

51

48 229991124622185690 ANANYA PAL 5 NA
52/ WL

52

40 229990314142072448 CHETAN BIND 5 NA
53/ WL

53



39 229990299082068212 SHUBH BIND 5 NA
54/ WL

54

81 229995711783391986 ARYAN KUMAR 5 NA
55/ WL

55

50 229991435702258706 ANAMIKA BIND 5 NA
56/ WL

56

37 229989757561988631 PARAG BIND 5 NA
57/ WL

57

59 229993387102630882 SAANVI YADAV 5 NA
58/ WL

58

26 229987399581965244 SONAM YADUVANSHI 5 NA
59/ WL

59

63 229993765382767809 PRANJAL YADAV 5 NA
60/ WL

60

78 229995641343378943 MOHD ANWAR 5 NA
61/ WL

61

44 229990746762111116 NILESH KUMAR 5 NA
62/ WL

62

20 229984469061735524 NISHIKHA 5 NA
63/ WL

63

27 229987436421913707 KUNWAR AKSHAT BIND 5 NA
64/ WL

64

53 229992040363153506 ARPAN YADAV 5 NA
65/ WL

65

56 229992916242537396 PRITAM 5 NA
66/ WL

66

57 229993088202579617 OMAN RAJA 5 NA
67/ WL

67

29 229988182181839387 MANVI GUPTA 5 NA
68/ WL

68

45 229990820542324495 VINAY KUMAR 5 NA
69/ WL

69

32 229989229401919198 ADARSH KUMAR BIND 5 NA
70/ WL

70

82 229995732283399231 ANSHIKA 5 NA
71/ WL

71



 

46 229990878042164197 SHRADHA JAISWAL 5 NA
72/ WL

72

43 229990724142108140 PRIYANSHU 5 NA
73/ WL

73

24 229986485961755846 RISHIKA 5 NA
74/ WL

74

85 229995913963470716 AMAN BIND 5 NA
75/ WL

75

64 229993917422795930 ABHINAV PAL 5 NA
76/ WL

76

71 229994983243136090 VIBHAV MAURYA VIBHAV 5 NA
77/ WL

77

47 229991103122181888 SONAKSHI 5 NA
78/ WL

78

83 229995799743542342 AKANKSHA 5 NA
79/ WL

79

80 229995697483390269 RITIK 5 NA
80/ WL

80

36 229989711241978349 AKSHAT BIND 5 NA
81/ WL

81

52 229991721762368039 SAURABH SINGH YADAV 5 NA
82/ WL

82

54 229992083042365746 RUPESH KUMAR BIND 5 NA
83/ WL

83

49 229991237822196808 ANNU MAURYA 5 NA
84/ WL

84

67 229994199362940873 NAINSHI MAURYA 5 NA
85/ WL

85

42 229990509042088416 KUMARI ANSHU BIND 5 NA
86/ WL

86

41 229990401562082640 ANIKET ANIKET 5 NA
87/ WL

87

69 229994417022972822 DEVANSH MODANWAL 5 NA
88/ WL

88



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHADOHI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: VARANASI Std : 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

53 229991522282275576 AADHIRA TIWARI 1

91 229995453443294131 SATYAM YADAV 2

36 229989837521994020 ABHIJIT 3

61 229992381462432683 LAKSHIT TRIPATHI 4

75 229993427442634685 KANAK SETH 5

6 229985347381735946 PRIYANSH SWARNKAR 6

37 229990082282015995 VANYA VIR SETH 7

5 229985331461736267 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV 8

17 229987651461832402 ASHYABH MAURYA 9

46 229990878042164197 SHRADHA JAISWAL 10

25 229989211563056903 ANIRUDHA YADAV 11/ WL 1

4 229984550281731033 PRANIL SHUKLA 12/ WL 2

110 229995938383478239 SNEHA MAURYA 13/ WL 3

38 229990239662031421 AYUSH RAJ 14/ WL 4

71 229993291862614015 ROSHANI VISHWAKARMA 15/ WL 5

18 229987933661825191 OM 16/ WL 6

34 229989757561988631 PARAG BIND 17/ WL 7

11 229986485961755846 RISHIKA 18/ WL 8

101 229995675363385060 ADITYA KUMAR 19/ WL 9

56 229991721762368039 SAURABH SINGH YADAV 20/ WL 10

68 229993088202579617 OMAN RAJA 21/ WL 11

64 229992916242537396 PRITAM 22/ WL 12

62 229992513942447558 RAMESHWAR MISHRA 23/ WL 13

29 229989490361933047 RISHABH 24/ WL 14

14 229987399581965244 SONAM YADUVANSHI 25/ WL 15



54 229991537242274763 HARSH YADAV 26/ WL 16

89 229994983243136090 VIBHAV MAURYA VIBHAV 27/ WL 17

51 229991307343061638 ANAYA KANT BHASKAR 28/ WL 18

47 229991101762184193 NAINSI MAURYA 29/ WL 19

35 229989799281991467 ARYAN SINGH 30/ WL 20

85 229994591563378320 HARSH PRAJAPATI 31/ WL 21

94 229995530963313817 DIVIJ BIND 32/ WL 22

93 229995522423311441 GAURANG BIND 33/ WL 23

74 229993426802633712 KUNWAR AKSHAT 34/ WL 24

78 229993967462804442 AAKSHAT BIND 35/ WL 25

112 229996389783574067 AYUSH KUMAR YADAV 36/ WL 26

73 229993422403568398 KUNWAR AKSHAT SINGH 37/ WL 27

12 229986622201758325 ANSHU 38/ WL 28

55 229991569482280277 SHAVINDHYA 39/ WL 29

99 229995641343378943 MOHD ANWAR 40/ WL 30

92 229995510823308741 AKSHAT 41/ WL 31

65 229992956342535408 AYUSH PANDEY 42/ WL 32

57 229991765722349978 ARUSH TIWARI TIWARI 43/ WL 33

2 229984447621756683 NAMAN SHUKLA 44/ WL 34

58 229992040363153506 ARPAN YADAV 45/ WL 35

48 229991103122181888 SONAKSHI 46/ WL 36

24 229988992601907098 AMRENDR PAL 47/ WL 37

104 229995732283399231 ANSHIKA 48/ WL 38

60 229992216902412328 SHIVENDRA GOPAL 49/ WL 39

13 229987238701798613 PRIYAL PANDEY 50/ WL 40

100 229995658083381890 ANMOL GAUTAM 51/ WL 41

111 229995940003574104 PRIYAM PANDEY 52/ WL 42

40 229990314142072448 CHETAN BIND 53/ WL 43

59 229992083042365746 RUPESH KUMAR BIND 54/ WL 44

27 229989233101918550 PRANAV YADAV 55/ WL 45

107 229995913243473018 RISHABH PANDEY 56/ WL 46



3 229984469061735524 NISHIKHA 57/ WL 47

33 229989711241978349 AKSHAT BIND 58/ WL 48

23 229988757321858723 TANMAY SINGH PALIWAL 59/ WL 49

30 229989574802011607 SAURABH KUMAR 60/ WL 50

105 229995799743542342 AKANKSHA 61/ WL 51

43 229990712922107356 SHASHWAT SHUKLA 62/ WL 52

84 229994533863306906 RITIKA 63/ WL 53

102 229995697483390269 RITIK 64/ WL 54

20 229988182181839387 MANVI GUPTA 65/ WL 55

15 229987436421913707 KUNWAR AKSHAT BIND 66/ WL 56

7 229985863841743613 NITIN YADAV 67/ WL 57

96 229995546663494457 SHAURYA TIWARI 68/ WL 58

82 229994417022972822 DEVANSH MODANWAL 69/ WL 59

95 229995545603316246 HIMANSHU BIND 70/ WL 60

83 229994447403546080 ARPITA YADAV 71/ WL 61

42 229990623362099299 PIYUSH KUMAR 72/ WL 62

45 229990746762111116 NILESH KUMAR 73/ WL 63

109 229995921103472278 VAIBHAV KUMAR 74/ WL 64

106 229995888263553164 KANAN SINGH 75/ WL 65

16 229987542523540166
HARISHCHANDRA HARISHANKAR

JAISWAR
76/ WL 66

86 229994763643064332 ADARSH SAROJ 77/ WL 67

63 229992540142456401 ANMOL ARYA 78/ WL 68

22 229988344883379690 ANSHIKA PATHAK 79/ WL 69

31 229989623943457290 ROHAN YADAV 80/ WL 70

66 229993006582789722 TANISHKA SINGH 81/ WL 71

70 229993283082614440 ABHISHEKH YADAV 82/ WL 72

8 229985918661841828 SHASWAT YADAV 83/ WL 73

69 229993210282603513 SHANU MAURYA 84/ WL 74

103 229995711783391986 ARYAN KUMAR 85/ WL 75

44 229990724142108140 PRIYANSHU 86/ WL 76



 

52 229991435702258706 ANAMIKA BIND 87/ WL 77

9 229986073621745012 VAISHNAVI 88/ WL 78

41 229990509042088416 KUMARI ANSHU BIND 89/ WL 79

49 229991138382186226 ATHARVA MAURYA 90/ WL 80

26 229989229401919198 ADARSH KUMAR BIND 91/ WL 81

108 229995913963470716 AMAN BIND 92/ WL 82

72 229993387102630882 SAANVI YADAV 93/ WL 83

98 229995568723321269 YASH BIND 94/ WL 84

77 229993917422795930 ABHINAV PAL 95/ WL 85

1 229984447101738033 VED PRAKASH SHUKLA 96/ WL 86

80 229994170622932884 VEER PRATAP SINGH 97/ WL 87

76 229993765382767809 PRANJAL YADAV 98/ WL 88

50 229991237822196808 ANNU MAURYA 99/ WL 89

87 229994779443063539 PRASHANT SINGH 100/ WL 90

67 229993010942618558 AARYA YADAV 101/ WL 91

32 229989706582074871 KOMAL 102/ WL 92

21 229988295521839953 SRISHTI 103/ WL 93

28 229989246881918562 MANVI MAURYA 104/ WL 94

19 229988159241833029 PRAGYA MAURYA 105/ WL 95

97 229995553003317947 VIBHOR BIND 106/ WL 96

39 229990299082068212 SHUBH BIND 107/ WL 97

90 229995074223153280 ABHYUDAY ANAND 108/ WL 98

10 229986347821753633 YASH 109/ WL 99

81 229994213462942707 SHREYANSH SETH 110/ WL 100

79 229994017243122656 TRISHTI NARENDRA MISHRA 111/ WL 101

88 229994876403149596 ATHARV PRATAP SINGH 112/ WL 102



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHADOHI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: VARANASI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 229994681643050711 KARTIK RAJ 1 NA 1/ WL 1

1 229989574802011607 SAURABH KUMAR 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 229995457603295722 ADITYA KUMAR 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 229991307343061638 ANAYA KANT BHASKAR 2 NA 4/ WL 4

5 229995074223153280 ABHYUDAY ANAND 3 NA 5/ WL 5

7 229990239662031421 AYUSH RAJ 4 NA 6/ WL 6

6 229987542523540166
HARISHCHANDRA

HARISHANKAR JAISWAR
4 NA 7/ WL 7

9 229988846541895904 SANJEEV KUMAR 5 NA 8/ WL 8

11 229988874961899216 KM ARPITA 5 NA 9/ WL 9

15 229992540142456401 ANMOL ARYA 5 NA
10/ WL

10

10 229988862381897434 ASTHA GAUTAM 5 NA
11/ WL

11

21 229995658083381890 ANMOL GAUTAM 5 NA
12/ WL

12

12 229989706582074871 KOMAL 5 NA
13/ WL

13

19 229994779443063539 PRASHANT SINGH 5 NA
14/ WL

14

22 229996388243574585 SIDDHI RATNA 5 NA
15/ WL

15

13 229989837521994020 ABHIJIT 5 NA
16/ WL

16



 

14 229990623362099299 PIYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
17/ WL

17

17 229994190702939674 VIPIN KUMAR 5 NA
18/ WL

18

16 229993426802633712 KUNWAR AKSHAT 5 NA
19/ WL

19

18 229994763643064332 ADARSH SAROJ 5 NA
20/ WL

20

8 229986622201758325 ANSHU 5 NA
21/ WL

21

20 229995510823308741 AKSHAT 5 NA
22/ WL

22



 

Single Girl Child Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHADOHI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: VARANASI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 229991307343061638 ANAYA KANT BHASKAR 2 NA 1

2 229988159241833029 PRAGYA MAURYA 3 NA 2

9 229989706582074871 KOMAL 5 NA 3/ WL 1

12 229995891203554814 ESHIKA MAURYA 5 NA 4/ WL 2

7 229988862381897434 ASTHA GAUTAM 5 NA 5/ WL 3

13 229996147183552204 ATISHRI MAURYA 5 NA 6/ WL 4

10 229990082282015995 VANYA VIR SETH 5 NA 7/ WL 5

11 229993291862614015 ROSHANI VISHWAKARMA 5 NA 8/ WL 6

5 229987399581965244 SONAM YADUVANSHI 5 NA 9/ WL 7

3 229986011262081168 VAGISHA YADAV 5 NA 10/ WL 8

8 229988874961899216 KM ARPITA 5 NA 11/ WL 9

6 229988295521839953 SRISHTI 5 NA
12/ WL

10

4 229986485961755846 RISHIKA 5 NA
13/ WL

11


